
GRAND

I II III IV TOTAL

1 BIBIANA NG PEI CHIN PDRM 8 96 93 95 97 381 9x 96.7 477.7 GOLD

2 JOSELINE CHEAH ATM 11 94 92 96 95 377 9x 98.1 475.1 SILVER

3 NORERFFANI BT ABDUL MALICK PAH 2 96 92 92 94 374 8x 96.5 470.5 BRONZE

6 ISHWARI SEL 6 95 92 92 89 368 4x 98.1 466.1

5 NASRA MOHMOUD QATAR 32 92 91 91 95 369 7x 94.8 463.8

7 WAHIDAH ISMAIL KED 22 89 91 94 93 367 7x 95.5 462.5

4 SUKMAZURA BINTI AHMAD PDRM 27 93 96 91 93 373 3x 88.2 461.2

8 SITI NURHANA BT HAZMI PAH 14 95 90 88 92 365 5x 88.0 453.0

9 SITI ZAWIAH BINTI MOHAMED PDRM 19 89 87 94 93 363 4x 88.0 451.0

10 ALIA SAZANA BINTI AZAHARI TER 3 86 90 93 92 361 8x

11 SOUAD A-L-KHATER QATAR 13 94 90 88 89 361 4x

12 NUR ZUNAIRA ZAKARIA SEL 17 91 88 88 91 358 6x

13 RAKINAH BINTI ROSELI TER 5 88 92 90 88 358 4x

14 ALIANAZIRAH BT ISHAK PAH 33 86 90 89 92 357 5x

15 HANDI SALEM QATAR 25 87 92 89 89 357 4x

16 NASEHAH MEL 31 95 89 89 84 357 2x

17 NUR SYAFIQAH ABDULLAH ATM 30 88 88 89 90 355 4x

18 MASLILY MOHAMED ATM 15 85 90 93 87 355 4x

19 NUR HEIDIYATUN BINTI MOHD SALLEH JOH 7 91 89 83 92 355 2x

20 NOOR IZZATI JASNI SEL 20 93 86 88 87 354 5x

21 AMIRAH SHAHIRA BINTI ABDULLAH TER 21 87 84 89 92 352 5x

22 NURUL AFIQAH BT MOHD TAHIR PER 4 92 92 89 77 350 9x

23 SITI NADIAH BINTI MOHD EDDY CHIN TER 29 84 84 90 90 348 4x

24 NUR SYAKIRA BINTI ROSELI TER 9 86 85 79 92 342 5x

25 NOR AIN BT ZULKEFLI PAH 26 84 82 90 86 342 1x

26 SITI AFIAT BINTI JALIL JOH 16 84 87 87 83 341 6x

27 NURUL IZZATUL SHAMIZA BINTI NORAZAM NS 10 89 85 80 87 341 3x

28 NORAFIQAH BINTI SHAMHAMIDON NS 23 80 89 84 88 341 2x

29 HEZLYEEN SABU ATM 24 89 83 86 82 340 2x

30 CHERYL LAI SEL 28 72 75 90 86 323 2x

31 KHAIRUNNISA MEL 12 79 84 76 83 322 4x

32 SITI NUR MASHITAH BINTI MOHD BADRIN ATM 1 0 0 0 0 0

33 NOR AIN UMAIRAH BT NAWAWI PAH 18 0 0 0 0 0
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GRAND TOTAL

I II III IV TOTAL X10

BIBIANA NG PEI CHIN PDRM 8 96 93 95 97 381 9x

SUKMAZURA BINTI AHMAD PDRM 27 93 96 91 93 373 3x GOLD

SITI ZAWIAH BINTI MOHAMED PDRM 19 89 87 94 93 363 4x

NORERFFANI BT ABDUL MALICK PAH 2 96 92 92 94 374 8x

SITI NURHANA BT HAZMI PAH 14 95 90 88 92 365 5x SILVER

ALIANAZIRAH BT ISHAK PAH 33 86 90 89 92 357 5x

JOSELINE CHEAH ATM 11 94 92 96 95 377 9x

MASLILY MOHAMED ATM 15 85 90 93 87 355 4x BRONZE

NUR SYAFIQAH ABDULLAH ATM 30 88 88 89 90 355 4x

NASRA MOHMOUD QATAR 32 92 91 91 95 369 7x

SOUAD A-L-KHATER QATAR 13 94 90 88 89 361 4x

HANDI SALEM QATAR 25 87 92 89 89 357 4x

ISHWARI SEL 6 95 92 92 89 368 4x

NUR ZUNAIRA ZAKARIA SEL 17 91 88 88 91 358 6x

NOOR IZZATI JASNI SEL 20 93 86 88 87 354 5x

ALIA SAZANA BINTI AZAHARI TER 3 86 90 93 92 361 8x

RAKINAH BINTI ROSELI TER 5 88 92 90 88 358 4x

AMIRAH SHAHIRA BINTI ABDULLAH TER 21 87 84 89 92 352 5x
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